TO:LIZ ROLANDO, CHIEF CLERKFROM:AZEEMA AKRAMSUBJECT:OCTOBER 19, 2017 REGULAR OPEN MEETING (OPEN)DATE:11/1/2017CC:C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the 10/12/2017 ICC Regular Open Meeting (OPEN) transcript:

Page 2, Line 3: Add a period after "are"

Page 2, Line 6: Change "Del Valle" to "del Valle"

Page 2, Line 13: Add "Regular Open Meeting" after "27th"

Page 5, Line 9: Change "Third-Party Verification" to "third-party verification"

Page 8, Line 1: Insert "I" between "del Valle" and "wanted"

Page 12, Line 19: Change "order" to "Order"

Page 13, Line 10: Change "RM18-1" to "RM18-1-000"

Page 13, Line 19: Change "eye" to "aye"

Page 21, Line 6: Change "RM18-1" to "RM18-1-000"